
 

 

Executive Search and Selection 

Market Intelligence & Research 

Remuneration Studies  

Talent Mapping 

Career Management 

Jon Michel Executive Search ABN 75 068 366 101 www.jmes.com.au 

 

Banking & Private Equity 
 

Investment Banking Coverage 

M&A and Corporate Finance 

Equity Capital Markets 

Corporate Development / In-house M&A 

Private Equity & Family Offices 

 

Jon Michel jmichel@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Ali Roger  aroger@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Corporate & Institutional Banking 

Project/Structured/Leveraged/Asset/Property Finance 

Loan Markets & Syndication 

Debt Capital Markets / Bond Syndicate 

Hybrid Capital / Securitisation 

 

Patrick Everest  peverest@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Ali Roger  aroger@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 
 

Global Markets & Equities 
 

Fixed Income Sales & Trading 

Credit Sales & Trading 

FX Sales & Trading 

Commodities Sales & Trading 

Group Treasury 

 

Patrick Everest  peverest@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Michael Lee  mlee@jmichel.com.au (Melbourne) 

Equities Research 

Equities Sales & Syndicate 

Equities Trading 

 

 

 

Mischa Bennett  mbennett@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Michael Lee  mlee@jmichel.com.au (Melbourne) 
 

Asset Management & Alternative Investments 
 

Traditional Investment Management Institutional & Retail Distribution Superannuation & Industry Funds 

 Asset Consulting & Investment Research Alternative / Hedge / Boutique Funds  

Principal Finance & Special Situations Infrastructure & PPP Funds Real Estate Funds Debt & Loan Funds 

Michael Lee  mlee@jmichel.com.au (Melbourne) Jon Michel jmichel@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

Mischa Bennett  mbennett@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) Patrick Everest  peverest@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 
 

Legal & Risk 
 

Credit Risk  

Market Risk 

Treasury Risk Management  

 

 

Patrick Everest  peverest@jmichel.com.au (Sydney)  

Legal Private Practice 

In-house Legal 

Legal Structuring & Execution 

Domestic & Offshore 

 

Dominic Peacock  dpeacock@jmichel.com.au (Sydney) 

 

Sydney Level 24, 400 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000 +61 2 9235 9400 

Melbourne Level 5, 189 Flinders Lane, Melbourne VIC 3000 +61 3 9653 8600 
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